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First Name
CARINA
MOLLY
SHAWN
LON
SHAWN
HEIDI
LACEY
KATHY
COTIE
SANDRA
NICOLE
STACY
KAYDI
ASHLEY
MELISSA
LISA
HADLEY
LISA
SANDRA
MATTHEW
COLLEEN
KRYSTAL
JOSH
HEIDI
RACHEL
MADDY
LACY
LISA
DEREK
RACHEL
ASHLEY
MELISSA
STEPHANIE
BRITTANI
LON
BOGIE

Last Name
MORRIS
OTTO
VARPNESS
KUSCHEL
VARPNESS
GUNDERSON
WAGNER
KAPING
SUTER
HIGHLAND
RATKOWSKI
NELSON
ANDERSON
HENDRICKS
ASHBOUGH
NELSON
MURPHY
NELSON
HIGHLAND
FEEHAN
VONDRA
JACOBY
SEEGER
GUNDERSON
DURA
FRUTH
DUNSMORE
NELSON
DIEDRICH
STEWART
MOSIER
SHEPPARD
WALL
OYSTER
KUSCHEL
WEBB

FUTURITY 1ST GO

C
Horse Name
VF WHEELY FAMOUS
SIXAPPEAL

VF ALIVE N STREAKING
LEROY ON THE BAR

SC STREAK' N FAMOUS
LADIES LUV FRENCHMEN
FOOLISH FIREBUG
BRINGIN SIXY BACK

OH NINETY NINE
LONESOME FLICK HER
MEDORA CHROME

VF HAMMER DOWN

SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED

BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER
VICTORIOUS LUCK

FLY WHITEGIRL

A LATTE FIRE

DINEROS HOT REDHEAD
SWEET PERMISSION
SCOUTIN FOUR LIONS
CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE
JENOS POCO AMY
RARELY AT THE BAR
FIREWATER REQUESTS
MISS RARE JET HANCOCK
DASHING GOOD REASON
ITS A CHICKS CARTEL
PERKMEISTER

SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT

IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD
PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM
GUYS IM SMOKIN

GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD
DUDES LOVE TROUBLE
LEROYS THREE HUGS

BW SUNSHINE N WHISKY

Time
14.287
14.476
14.711
14.783

14.84
14.908
15.013
15.015
15.055
15.066
15.125
15.181
15.206
15.249
15.279
15.368
15.403
15.407
15.451
15.506
15.592
15.616

15.65
15.689
15.767
15.968
15.974

15.98
15.981
15.999
16.018
16.151
16.186
16.332
16.748
16.934

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

Placing
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Earnings

555
454
337
219
118

370
303
224
146

79
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

A B C D E F G
ANNA TIETZ NINETY NINE TO LIFE 16.98 2D 22 S -
OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING FAME 17.135 2D 23 S -
CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS DIAMOND 17.318 2D 24 S -
BECKY BOLL ALL AMERICAN CROWD 17.872 2D 25 S -
JESS WIESER PANTHERS DIVA 19.469 2D 26 S -
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.474 S -
KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 915.377 S -
ADELINE NEVALA FIFTY SHADES OF LUCK 916.33 S -
KYA LAULAINEN BUSY BAR FRENCHMAN 916.818 S -
KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 924.758 S -
EMILY JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS INDIAN 999.999 S -
LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE JO 999.999 S -
ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS IM FAMOUS 999.999 S -

FUTURITY 2ND GO

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.508 1D 15 555
CARINA MORRIS VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.621 1D 2 S 454
NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA CHROME 14.681 1D 35S 337
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.735 1D 4 S 219
SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.808 1D 58S 118
MELISSA ASHBOUGH VICTORIOUS LUCK 14.828 1D 6 S -
HEIDI GUNDERSON LADIES LUV FRENCHMEN 15.004 1D 7S -
SHAWN VARPNESS SC STREAK N FAMOUS 15.039 1D 8 S -
ASHLEY HENDRICKS BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER 15.061 1D 9 S -
STACY NELSON VF HAMMER DOWN 15.115 1D 10 S -
EMILY JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS INDIAN 15.12 1D 1 S -
LON KUSCHEL LEROY ON THE BAR 15.136 1D 12 S -
DEREK DIEDRICH SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.2 1D 13 S -
BOGIE WEBB BW SUNSHINE N WHISKY 15.247 1D 14 S -
COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 15.28 1D 15 §$ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON FIREWATER REQUESTS 15.302 1D 16 §$ -
KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.308 1D 17 S -
KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 15.441 1D 18 § -
MADDY FRUTH DASHING GOOD REASON 15.541 2D 15 370
RACHEL STEWART IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD 15.542 2D 2 S 303
COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.617 2D 35S 224
MATTHEW FEEHAN SCOUTIN FOUR LIONS 15.636 2D 4 S 146




77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

A B C D E F G H |

LISA NELSON FLY WHITEGIRL 15.681 2D 558 79

LISA NELSON DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 15.696 2D 6 S -

KRYSTAL JACOBY JENOS POCO AMY 15.739 2D 7S -

BRITTANI OYSTER DUDES LOVE TROUBLE 15.942 2D 8 S -

HADLEY MURPHY A LATTE FIRE 15.957 2D 9 S -

MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS IM SMOKIN 16.009 2D 10 §$ -

OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING FAME 16.077 2D 1 S -

KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 16.102 2D 12 S -

ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 16.347 2D 13 S -

KYA LAULAINEN BUSY BAR FRENCHMAN 16.347 2D 13 § -

JOSH SEEGER RARELY AT THE BAR 16.482 2D 15 §$ -

LON KUSCHEL LEROYS THREE HUGS 16.526 2D 16 §$ -

CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS DIAMOND 17.166 2D 17 S -

ADELINE NEVALA FIFTY SHADES OF LUCK 17.199 2D 18 § -

ANNA TIETZ NINETY NINE TO LIFE 17.236 2D 19 S -

JESS WIESER PANTHERS DIVA 17.354 2D 20 S -

BECKY BOLL ALL AMERICAN CROWD 17.645 2D 21 S -

LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 18.106 2D 22 S -

RACHEL DURA MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 18.952 2D 23 S -

ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS IM FAMOUS 914.963 S -

LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH FIREBUG 915.301 S -

KATHY KAPING BRINGIN SIXY BACK 915.87 S -

STEPHANIE WALL GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 916.936 S -

LACY DUNSMORE ITS A CHICKS CARTEL 921.167 S -

SANDRA HIGHLAND SWEET PERMISSION 999.999 S -

LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE JO 999.999 S -

SANDRA HIGHLAND LONESOME FLICK HER 999.999 S -

FUTURITY AVERAGE

First Name Last Name Horse Name 1ST GO TIV 2ND GO TIN AVERAGE "Division Placing Earnings
CARINA MORRIS VF WHEELY FAMOUS 14.287 14.621  28.908 1D 13 741
MOLLY OTTO SIXAPPEAL 14.476 14.508 28.984 1D 2 S 606
SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.711 14.808  29.519 1D 35S 449
NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA CHROME 15.125 14.681 29.806 1D 4 S 292
SHAWN VARPNESS SC STREAK N FAMOUS 14.84 15.039  29.879 1D 558§ 157
HEIDI GUNDERSON LADIES LUV FRENCHMEN 14.908 15.004 29.912 1D 6 S -
LON KUSCHEL LEROY ON THE BAR 14.783 15.136  29.919 1D 7S -
MELISSA ASHBOUGH VICTORIOUS LUCK 15.279 14.828 30.107 1D 8 S -




115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
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SANDRA HIGHLAND LONESOME FLICK HER 15.066 15.12  30.186 1D 9 S -
STACY NELSON VF HAMMER DOWN 15.181 15.115  30.296 1D 10 $ -
ASHLEY HENDRICKS BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER 15.249 15.061 30.31 1D 11 $ -
COTIE SUTER OH NINETY NINE 15.055 15.28  30.335 1D 12§ -
KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.206 15.308  30.514 1D 13 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON FIREWATER REQUESTS 15.689 15.302  30.991 2D 18 494
LISA NELSON FLY WHITEGIRL 15.368 15.681  31.049 2D 25 404
LISA NELSON DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 15.407 15.696  31.103 2D 35S 299
MATTHEW FEEHAN SCOUTIN FOUR LIONS 15.506 15.636  31.142 2D 4 S 194
DEREK DIEDRICH SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.981 15.2 31.181 2D 58S 105
COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.592 15.617  31.209 2D 6 S -
KRYSTAL JACOBY JENOS POCO AMY 15.616 15.739  31.355 2D 75 -
HADLEY MURPHY A LATTE FIRE 15.403 15.957 31.36 2D 8 S -
MADDY FRUTH DASHING GOOD REASON 15.968 15.541  31.509 2D 9 S -
RACHEL STEWART IM IMPRESSIVE KNUD 15.999 15.542  31.541 2D 10 $ -
JOSH SEEGER RARELY AT THE BAR 15.65 16.482  32.132 2D 11§ -
MELISSA SHEPPARD GUYS IM SMOKIN 16.151 16.009 32.16 2D 12 S -
BOGIE WEBB BW SUNSHINE N WHISKY 16.934 15.247  32.181 2D 13 S -
BRITTANI OYSTER DUDES LOVE TROUBLE 16.332 15.942  32.274 2D 14 S -
ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 16.018 16.347  32.365 2D 15 $ -
OLIVIA PEMBERTON WRANGLING FAME 17.135 16.077  33.212 2D 16 S -
LON KUSCHEL LEROYS THREE HUGS 16.748 16.526  33.274 2D 17 $ -
LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 15.98 18.106  34.086 2D 18 S -
ANNA TIETZ NINETY NINE TO LIFE 16.98 17.236  34.216 2D 19 $ -
CRYSTAL DAHMES FAMOUS DIAMOND 17.318 17.166  34.484 2D 20 S -
RACHEL DURA MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 15.767 18.952  34.719 2D 21 S -
BECKY BOLL ALL AMERICAN CROWD 17.872 17.645  35.517 2D 225 -
JESS WIESER PANTHERS DIVA 19.469 17.354  36.823 2D 23 S -
MOLLY OTTO TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.474 14.735 929.209 S -
LACEY WAGNER FOOLISH FIREBUG 15.013  915.301 930.314 S -
KATHY KAPING BRINGIN SIXY BACK 15.015 915.87 930.885 S -
KASEY HANUS STREAKIN TA SUNDAY 915.377 16.102 931.479 S -
STEPHANIE WALL GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 16.186  916.936 933.122 S -
KYA LAULAINEN BUSY BAR FRENCHMAN 916.818 16.347 933.165 S -
ADELINE NEVALA FIFTY SHADES OF LUCK 916.33 17.199 933.529 S -
LACY DUNSMORE ITS A CHICKS CARTEL 15.974  921.167 937.141 S -
KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 924.758 15.441 940.199 S -
EMILY JO SCHULTZ SHORTYS INDIAN 999.999  999.999 1015.12 S -




153
154
155

A B C D E F
SANDRA HIGHLAND SWEET PERMISSION 15.451  999.999 1015.45
ROB BLOHOVIAK KAS IM FAMOUS 999.999 914.963 1914.96
LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE JO 999.999  999.999 2000




